TRANSCRIPT DATE: 6/3/25 HAUT, KURTIS G (28862741) PAGE 1 OF 4
NAME ID NO BIRTH DATE (mm/dd)
HAUT, KURTIS G 28862741 03/14
 ------------------------ CONFERRED CREDENTIALS ------------------------
DEGREE PROGRAMS OF STUDY HONORS / AWARDS CONFERRAL DATE
BA Computer Science [CSC]
Business [BSB]
Cum Laude

7 School of Medicine and Dentistry
8 School of Nursing
Course Numbering System
Number Description
001–099 Non-credit courses
100–199 Introductory courses—undergraduate credit only
200–299 Advanced-level courses—undergraduate credit
and graduate credit when approved.
300–389 Study Abroad, experimental courses and others
as designated by the faculty.
390 Supervised teaching
391 Independent study
392 Practicum
393 Senior Project
394 Internship
395 Independent Research
396 Senior Seminars
399 In absentia
400–489 Graduate courses—master’s level
490–499 Reading and Research courses—master’s level
500–589 Graduate courses—doctoral level
590–599 Reading and Research courses—doctor’s level
895–999 Special Categories
Suffix following a course number:
P: Participation course. A significant component of the re-
quired work in participation courses is carried forward beyond
the University classroom.
Q: A research-based seminar course designed primarily for
freshmen.
W: Course counts toward the upper-level writing requirement
in the School of Arts & Sciences.
Calendar
The University of Rochester operates under a semester calendar
system with summer sessions, including the Simon Business
School, which previously used the quarter system (Fall 1982–
Spring 2019). Semester start and end dates vary by school.
Accreditation
The University of Rochester is accredited by the Middle States
Association of Colleges and Schools/Commission on Higher
Education. See official bulletins for other accreditations.
CEEB Code: 002894
Validation
Transcript is official only when it bears the signature of the
Registrar and the seal of the University.
REVISED AUGUST 2020